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842,278
1 475.94 1,240,334 751 0 0 0 0 338 842,616
2 475.95 1,240,442 108 0 0 0 0 49 842,665
3 475.96 1,240,549 107 0 0 0 0 48 842,713
4 476.18 1,242,935 2,386 1,464 0 0 0 2,331 845,044
5 476.29 1,244,118 1,183 1,460 0 0 0 1,717 846,761
6 477.06 1,252,409 8,291 1,413 0 0 0 1,037 847,798
7 478.02 1,262,771 10,362 1,766 0 61 0 1,993 849,791
8 478.70 1,270,128 7,357 4,091 0 110 0 3,777 853,568
9 479.50 1,278,802 8,674 4,064 0 56 0 3,812 857,380

10 480.64 1,291,195 12,393 4,024 0 103 0 3,719 861,099
11 481.59 1,301,554 10,359 4,067 0 101 0 3,820 864,919
12 482.20 1,308,219 6,665 4,159 0 111 0 3,770 868,689
13 482.72 1,313,911 5,692 4,084 0 111 0 4,264 872,953
14 483.42 1,321,585 7,674 4,056 0 112 0 3,820 876,773
15 484.01 1,328,065 6,480 4,019 0 102 0 3,805 880,578
16 484.47 1,333,124 5,059 2,802 0 106 0 2,684 883,262
17 484.82 1,336,978 3,854 2,835 0 100 0 2,645 885,907
18 485.16 1,340,725 3,747 4,080 0 100 0 3,849 889,756
19 485.54 1,344,918 4,193 2,825 0 108 0 2,790 892,546
20 485.97 1,349,667 4,749 2,827 0 109 0 2,568 895,114
21 486.67 1,357,410 7,743 2,828 0 108 0 2,544 897,658
22 487.36 1,365,058 7,648 2,821 0 107 0 2,506 900,164
23 487.81 1,370,053 4,995 4,004 0 99 0 3,823 903,987
24 488.26 1,375,054 5,001 4,075 0 98 0 3,779 907,766
25 488.74 1,380,395 5,341 4,048 0 102 0 3,691 911,457
26 489.21 1,385,632 5,237 2,796 0 109 0 2,476 913,933
27 489.68 1,390,876 5,244 2,800 0 112 0 3,802 917,735
28 490.02 1,394,673 3,797 2,751 0 112 0 2,516 920,251
29 490.23 1,397,020 2,347 2,802 0 442 0 2,320 922,571

Totals 157,437 82,961 0 2,679 0 80,293
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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